
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
March     21, 2024

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 196 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, May
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Direc
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202315788
202419084
202314959
202316808
202418638
202418370
202315586
202314450
202418688
202315314

455 14TH ST
573 ALVARADO ST
221 CATALINA ST
677 CLEMENTINA ST
1725 LANE ST
1711 MASON ST
390 PAGE ST
1424 SOUTH VAN NESS AV
702 VALLEJO ST
2940 VAN NESS AV

SF MULTIFAMILY III PROPERTY O
GUTTORMSEN THOMAS W
HUNTERS VIEW ASSOCIATES LP
STEVEN J OLIVA TRUST
GWENDOLYN MITCHELL SURVIVO
SPERISEN FRANCIS JOSEPH III
406-10-12 REALTY CORP
WEST COAST INVESTMENT PROPE
J & N UNITED ENTERPRISES LLC
GST NON-EXEMPT MARITAL TRUS

Yee
Mungovan
Chierici
Wohlers
Chierici
Dang
Yee
Barber
Dang
Dang

Total Cases: 10

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep

Continued Cases
14 ISIS ST Wohlers SCOTT MARGRET 202314240

Total Cases: 1



City and County of San Francisco 
Department of Building Inspection 

 

London N. Breed, Mayor   
Patrick O’Riordan, C.B.O., Director 
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HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES 
 

IN PERSON DIRECTOR HEARINGS 
 
  

 
HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES WILL NOW BE HOLDING DIRECTOR’S HEARINGS  

IN-PERSON  
 

THEY WILL NO LONGER BE REMOTE (CALL–IN) 
 
 

 The Director Hearings will begin: 
 

                                 START TIME:  9:30AM 
    DATE:   March 21, 2024 
    LOCATION:   49 South Van Ness Av, Room 0196, 1st Floor  

 
. 

   YOU MUST BE PRESENT IN ORDER TO PARTICIPATE  
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