

## **DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA**

Date and Time of hearing: March 21, 2024

At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 196 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u>	Inspector	<u>Owner</u>	Complaint	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	<u>Decision</u>
Housing Inspection Cases					
455 14TH ST 573 ALVARADO ST 221 CATALINA ST 677 CLEMENTINA ST 1725 LANE ST 1711 MASON ST 390 PAGE ST 1424 SOUTH VAN NESS AV 702 VALLEJO ST	Yee Mungovan Chierici Wohlers Chierici Dang Yee Barber Dang	SF MULTIFAMILY III PROPERTY O GUTTORMSEN THOMAS W HUNTERS VIEW ASSOCIATES LP STEVEN J OLIVA TRUST GWENDOLYN MITCHELL SURVIVO SPERISEN FRANCIS JOSEPH III 406-10-12 REALTY CORP WEST COAST INVESTMENT PROPI J & N UNITED ENTERPRISES LLC	202315788 202419084 202314959 202316808 202418638 202418370 202315586 202314450 202418688		
2940 VAN NESS AV  Continued Cases  14 ISIS ST	Dang Wohlers	GST NON-EXEMPT MARITAL TRUS  SCOTT MARGRET	202315314		Total Cases: 10
14 1313 3 1	VVOINCIS	30011 WANGILL	202017270		Total Cases: 1



## HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES IN PERSON DIRECTOR HEARINGS

## HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES WILL NOW BE HOLDING DIRECTOR'S HEARINGS IN-PERSON

## **THEY WILL NO LONGER BE REMOTE (CALL-IN)**

The Director Hearings will begin:

START TIME: 9:30AM

DATE: March 21, 2024

LOCATION: 49 South Van Ness Av, Room 0196, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor

YOU MUST BE PRESENT IN ORDER TO PARTICIPATE